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Forward Ending
Balance Debit Credit Balance

1110-0000 Operating Cash 1 57,433.97 0.00 695.89 56,738.08
1130-0000 Savings Cash 1 20,016.62 0.46 0.00 20,017.08
1210-0000 Prepaid Insurance 17,785.54 0.00 0.00 17,785.54
1300-0000 Accounts Receivable -1,113.71 0.00 0.00 -1,113.71
1620-0000 Equipment 28,039.88 0.00 0.00 28,039.88
1621-0000 Accum. Dep - Equipment -2,898.00 0.00 0.00 -2,898.00
1720-0000 Building Improvement 0.00 5,635.00 0.00 5,635.00
2480-0000 Accrued Expense -14,011.22 0.00 0.00 -14,011.22
2650-0000 Net Payroll 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3800-0000 Retained Earnings -111,166.04 0.00 0.00 -111,166.04
4500-0000 Rent -1,144.38 1,144.38 0.00 0.00
4530-0000 Condo Common Charge -5,829.37 0.00 8,610.66 -14,440.03
4700-0000 Commercial/Retail rent -686.63 0.00 686.63 -1,373.26
4810-0000 Plus:Prepaid Rent/Maintenance/Common 0.00 0.00 0.20 -0.20
5720-0000 Interest on Bank Accounts -0.53 0.00 0.46 -0.99
5800-0000 Late Fee 0.51 0.00 0.00 0.51
6202-0000 Accounting 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00
6204-0000 Professional Consultant Fees 50.00 0.00 0.00 50.00
6215-0000 Building Supplies 66.95 0.00 0.00 66.95
6241-0000 Boiler Repair 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6250-0000 Elevator Inspection & Repair 555.26 337.51 0.00 892.77
6265-0000 Exterminator 0.00 130.27 0.00 130.27
6300-0000 Management 1,100.00 1,100.00 0.00 2,200.00
6312-0000 Security Cameras/Intercom 489.94 0.00 0.00 489.94
6320-0010 Worker's Compensation 118.22 58.22 0.00 176.44
6362-0000 Inspections 545.00 0.00 0.00 545.00
6364-0000 Filing Fees 225.48 0.00 0.00 225.48
6410-0000 Electricity 1,467.40 0.00 0.00 1,467.40
6420-0000 Gas 3,798.12 0.00 0.00 3,798.12
6430-0000 Water & Sewer 734.22 0.00 0.00 734.22
6455-0000 Telephone & Internet 354.42 354.36 0.00 708.78
6460-0000 Service Contract 555.00 0.00 0.00 555.00
7615-0000 Payroll Processing Fees 236.93 117.22 0.00 354.15
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Trial Balance
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Monday, March 20, 2017
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Forward Ending
Balance Debit Credit Balance

7700-0000 Miscellaneous Expense 160.00 0.00 0.00 160.00
7845-0000 Gross Salary 1,015.38 1,015.38 0.00 2,030.76
7851-0000 FICA Expense 77.68 77.68 0.00 155.36
7852-0000 FUTA Expense 6.10 6.10 0.00 12.20
7853-0000 SUTA Expense 17.26 17.26 0.00 34.52

Total 0.00 9,993.84 9,993.84 0.00
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 Period to Date %  Year to Date %

4000-0000  INCOME

4100-0000     RENT
4500-0000  Rent -1,144 -14 0 0
4530-0000         Condo Common Charge 8,611 106 14,440 91
4700-0000  Commercial/Retail rent 687 8 1,373 9
4810-0000  Plus:Prepaid Rent/Maintenance/Common 0 0 0 0

4990-0000     NET RENT INCOME 8,153 100 15,813 100

5600-0000     OTHER INCOME
5720-0000         Interest on Bank Accounts 0 0 1 0
5800-0000         Late Fee 0 0 -1 0

5890-0000     TOTAL OTHER INCOME 0 0 0 0

5990-0000                 TOTAL INCOME 8,154 100 15,814 100

6000-0000  EXPENSES

6100-0000     DIRECT EXPENSES
6202-0000         Accounting 0 0 2,000 13
6204-0000         Professional Consultant Fees 0 0 50 0
6215-0000         Building Supplies 0 0 67 0
6250-0000         Elevator Inspection & Repair 338 4 893 6
6265-0000         Exterminator 130 2 130 1
6300-0000         Management 1,100 13 2,200 14
6312-0000         Security Cameras/Intercom 0 0 490 3
6320-0010  Worker's Compensation 58 1 176 1
6362-0000         Inspections 0 0 545 3
6364-0000         Filing Fees 0 0 225 1
6410-0000         Electricity 0 0 1,467 9
6420-0000         Gas 0 0 3,798 24
6430-0000         Water & Sewer 0 0 734 5
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 Period to Date %  Year to Date %

6455-0000         Telephone & Internet 354 4 709 4
6460-0000         Service Contract 0 0 555 4
6990-0000             TOTAL DIRECT EXPENSES 1,980 24 14,040 89

7000-0000     GENERAL & ADMINISTRATIVE
7615-0000         Payroll Processing Fees 117 1 354 2
7700-0000         Miscellaneous Expense 0 0 160 1

7800-0000         PAYROLL EXPENSE
7845-0000  Gross Salary 1,015 12 2,031 13
7851-0000         FICA Expense 78 1 155 1
7852-0000         FUTA Expense 6 0 12 0
7853-0000         SUTA Expense 17 0 35 0
7890-0000             TOTAL PAYROLL 1,234 15 2,587 16

7990-0000     TOTAL G & A EXPENSE 1,234 15 2,747 17

8990-0000                 TOTAL EXPENSES 3,214 39 16,787 106

9090-0000     NET INCOME 4,940 61 -973 -6
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Jan 2017 Feb 2017 Total

4000-0000  INCOME

4100-0000     RENT
4500-0000  Rent 1,144.38 -1,144.38 0.00
4530-0000         Condo Common Charge 5,829.37 8,610.66 14,440.03
4700-0000  Commercial/Retail rent 686.63 686.63 1,373.26
4810-0000  Plus:Prepaid Rent/Maintenance/Common 0.00 0.20 0.20

4990-0000     NET RENT INCOME 7,660.38 8,153.11 15,813.49

5600-0000     OTHER INCOME
5720-0000         Interest on Bank Accounts 0.53 0.46 0.99
5800-0000         Late Fee -0.51 0.00 -0.51

5890-0000     TOTAL OTHER INCOME 0.02 0.46 0.48

5990-0000                 TOTAL INCOME 7,660.40 8,153.57 15,813.97

6000-0000  EXPENSES

6100-0000     DIRECT EXPENSES
6202-0000         Accounting 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
6204-0000         Professional Consultant Fees 50.00 0.00 50.00
6215-0000         Building Supplies 66.95 0.00 66.95
6250-0000         Elevator Inspection & Repair 555.26 337.51 892.77
6265-0000         Exterminator 0.00 130.27 130.27
6300-0000         Management 1,100.00 1,100.00 2,200.00
6312-0000         Security Cameras/Intercom 489.94 0.00 489.94
6320-0010  Worker's Compensation 118.22 58.22 176.44
6362-0000         Inspections 545.00 0.00 545.00
6364-0000         Filing Fees 225.48 0.00 225.48
6410-0000         Electricity 1,467.40 0.00 1,467.40
6420-0000         Gas 3,798.12 0.00 3,798.12
6430-0000         Water & Sewer 734.22 0.00 734.22
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Jan 2017 Feb 2017 Total

6455-0000         Telephone & Internet 354.42 354.36 708.78
6460-0000         Service Contract 555.00 0.00 555.00
6990-0000             TOTAL DIRECT EXPENSES 12,060.01 1,980.36 14,040.37

7000-0000     GENERAL & ADMINISTRATIVE
7615-0000         Payroll Processing Fees 236.93 117.22 354.15
7700-0000         Miscellaneous Expense 160.00 0.00 160.00

7800-0000         PAYROLL EXPENSE
7845-0000  Gross Salary 1,015.38 1,015.38 2,030.76
7851-0000         FICA Expense 77.68 77.68 155.36
7852-0000         FUTA Expense 6.10 6.10 12.20
7853-0000         SUTA Expense 17.26 17.26 34.52
7890-0000             TOTAL PAYROLL 1,353.35 1,233.64 2,586.99

7990-0000     TOTAL G & A EXPENSE 1,513.35 1,233.64 2,746.99

8990-0000                 TOTAL EXPENSES 13,573.36 3,214.00 16,787.36

9090-0000     NET INCOME -5,912.96 4,939.57 -973.39
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Current Balance

1110-0000  Operating Cash 1 56,738
1130-0000  Savings Cash 1 20,017
1190-0000   TOTAL CASH 76,755
1210-0000  Prepaid Insurance 17,786
1300-0000  Accounts Receivable -1,114

1600-0000  PROPERTY
1620-0000  Equipment 28,040
1621-0000  Accum. Dep - Equipment -2,898
1720-0000  Building Improvement 5,635
1890-0000   TOTAL PROPERTY 48,562

1990-0000    TOTAL ASSETS 124,204

2000-0000  LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

2100-0000  LIABILITIES

2300-0000  TAX LIABILITIES
2480-0000  Accrued Expense 14,011
2490-0000   TOTAL TAX LIABILITIES 14,011
2990-0000   TOTAL LIABILITIES 14,011

3000-0000  CAPITAL
3800-0000  Retained Earnings 110,193
3890-0000   TOTAL CAPITAL 110,193

3990-0000    TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL 124,204
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 Period to Date %  Year to Date %

 INCOME

    RENT
 Rent -1,144 -14 0 0
        Condo Common Charge 8,611 106 14,440 91
 Commercial/Retail rent 687 8 1,373 9
 Plus:Prepaid Rent/Maintenanc... 0 0 0 0

    NET RENT INCOME 8,153 100 15,813 100

    OTHER INCOME
        Interest on Bank Accounts 0 0 1 0
        Late Fee 0 0 -1 0

    TOTAL OTHER INCOME 0 0 0 0

                TOTAL INCOME 8,154 100 15,814 100

 EXPENSES

    DIRECT EXPENSES
        Accounting 0 0 2,000 13
        Professional Consultant Fees 0 0 50 0
        Building Supplies 0 0 67 0
        Elevator Inspection & Repair 338 4 893 6
        Exterminator 130 2 130 1
        Management 1,100 13 2,200 14
        Security Cameras/Intercom 0 0 490 3
 Worker's Compensation 58 1 176 1
        Inspections 0 0 545 3
        Filing Fees 0 0 225 1
        Electricity 0 0 1,467 9
        Gas 0 0 3,798 24
        Water & Sewer 0 0 734 5
        Telephone & Internet 354 4 709 4
        Service Contract 0 0 555 4
            TOTAL DIRECT EXP... 1,980 24 14,040 89

    GENERAL & ADMINISTRATIVE
        Payroll Processing Fees 117 1 354 2
        Miscellaneous Expense 0 0 160 1

        PAYROLL EXPENSE
 Gross Salary 1,015 12 2,031 13
        FICA Expense 78 1 155 1
        FUTA Expense 6 0 12 0
        SUTA Expense 17 0 35 0
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 Period to Date %  Year to Date %

            TOTAL PAYROLL 1,234 15 2,587 16

    TOTAL G & A EXPENSE 1,234 15 2,747 17

                TOTAL EXPENSES 3,214 39 16,787 106

    NET INCOME 4,940 61 -973 -6

Adjustments
Building Improvement -5,635 -69 -5,635 -36
Total Adjustments -5,635 -69 -5,635 -36

Cash Flow -5,635 -69 -5,635 -36

Period to Date Beginning Balance Ending Balance Difference
Operating Cash 0 0 0
Operating Cash 1 57,434 56,738 -696
Savings Cash 1 20,017 20,017 0
Savings Cash 3 0 0 0
Total Cash 77,451 76,755 -695

Year to Date Beginning Balance Ending Balance Difference
Operating Cash 0 0 0
Operating Cash 1 63,347 56,738 -6,609
Savings Cash 1 20,016 20,017 1
Savings Cash 3 0 0 0
Total Cash 83,364 76,755 -6,608
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Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description Control Referenc
e

Debit Credit Balance Remarks

1110-0000 Operating Cash 1 57,433.97 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/28/2017 02/2017 To Gross up February J-9277 0.00 241.15 57,192.82 To Gross up February

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/28/2017 02/2017 To Gross up February J-9277 0.00 60.62 57,132.20 To Gross up February

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/01/2017 02/2017 Livingston Management Service... K-42330 407 1,100.00 56,032.20 Management Fee

02/01/2017 Deposit Total 82 2,288.76 58,320.96

02/07/2017 Deposit Total 119 686.83 59,007.79

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/08/2017 02/2017 21 Downing Street  (21dowing) K-42580 411 5,635.00 53,372.79 boiler install

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/08/2017 02/2017 Solid State Elevator Corp  (solids) K-42591 412 337.51 53,035.28 Monthly Maintenance Feb 17

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/08/2017 02/2017 21 Downing Street  (21dowing) K-42686 411 5,635.00 58,670.28 boiler install

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/10/2017 02/2017 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-43525 21017 436.44 58,233.84

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/10/2017 02/2017 ADP Inc. (adp) K-43578 21017 58.61 58,175.23 2/10/17

02/10/2017 Deposit Total 83 2,888.76 61,063.99

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/14/2017 02/2017 Bargain Plumbing & Heating (b... K-42693 413 5,635.00 55,428.99 BOILER INSTALL

02/15/2017 Deposit Total 84 1,144.38 56,573.37

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/22/2017 02/2017 Assured Environments (assurede) K-42830 414 130.27 56,443.10 Comprehensive pest prevention

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/22/2017 02/2017 Verizon (verizon) K-42831 415 232.78 56,210.32 2/1/17-2/28/17

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/24/2017 02/2017 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-43524 2417 436.43 55,773.89

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/24/2017 02/2017 ADP Inc. (adp) K-43574 22417 58.61 55,715.28 2/24/17

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/27/2017 02/2017 Verizon (verizon) K-43052 417 121.58 55,593.70 2/7/17-3/6/17

02/28/2017 Deposit Total 85 1,144.38 56,738.08

  Net Change=-695.89 13,788.11 14,484.00   56,738.08 = Ending Balance =

1130-0000 Savings Cash 1 20,016.62 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/10/2017 02/2017 2.2017 bank J-9341 0.46 0.00 20,017.08 2.2017 bank

  Net Change=0.46 0.46 0.00   20,017.08 = Ending Balance =

1210-0000 Prepaid Insurance 17,785.54 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   17,785.54 = Ending Balance =

1300-0000 Accounts Receivable -1,113.71 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   -1,113.71 = Ending Balance =

1620-0000 Equipment 28,039.88 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   28,039.88 = Ending Balance =

1621-0000 Accum. Dep - Equipment -2,898.00 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   -2,898.00 = Ending Balance =
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Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description Control Referenc
e

Debit Credit Balance Remarks

1720-0000 Building Improvement 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/14/2017 02/2017 Bargain Plumbing & Heating (b... K-42693 413 5,635.00 0.00 5,635.00 BOILER INSTALL

  Net Change=5,635.00 5,635.00 0.00   5,635.00 = Ending Balance =

2480-0000 Accrued Expense -14,011.22 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   -14,011.22 = Ending Balance =

2650-0000 Net Payroll 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/10/2017 02/2017 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-43525 21017 436.44 0.00 436.44

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/24/2017 02/2017 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-43524 2417 436.43 0.00 872.87

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/28/2017 02/2017 To Gross up February J-9277 0.00 872.87 0.00 To Gross up February

  Net Change=0.00 872.87 872.87   0.00 = Ending Balance =

3800-0000 Retained Earnings -111,166.04 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   -111,166.04 = Ending Balance =

4500-0000 Rent -1,144.38 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/01/2017 02/2017 Khaneja (t0001082) R-89926 :ACH... 0.00 1,144.38 -2,288.76 Pre-Authorized Payment

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/01/2017 02/2017 reclass J-9274 2,288.76 0.00 0.00 re-class

  Net Change=1,144.38 2,288.76 1,144.38   0.00 = Ending Balance =

4530-0000 Condo Common Charge -5,829.37 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/01/2017 02/2017 Riccardi (t0000176) R-89925 :ACH... 0.00 1,144.38 -6,973.75 Pre-Authorized Payment

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/01/2017 02/2017 reclass J-9274 0.00 2,288.76 -9,262.51 re-class

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/10/2017 02/2017 Kuik (t0000179) R-90588 :AC... 0.00 1,144.38 -10,406.89 Online Payment - EFT Payment.

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/10/2017 02/2017 Kuik (t0000179) R-90588 :AC... 0.00 1,144.38 -11,551.27 Online Payment - EFT Payment.

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/10/2017 02/2017 Kuik (t0000179) R-90588 :AC... 0.00 600.00 -12,151.27 Online Payment - EFT Payment.

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/15/2017 02/2017 Samuels (t0000177) R-90728 :AC... 0.00 1,144.38 -13,295.65 Online Payment - EFT Payment Paid by roo...

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/28/2017 02/2017 Trubitt (t0000174) R-90966 :ACH... 0.00 1,144.38 -14,440.03 Pre-Authorized Payment

  Net Change=-8,610.66 0.00 8,610.66   -14,440.03 = Ending Balance =

4700-0000 Commercial/Retail rent -686.63 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/07/2017 02/2017 Praveen Gulati (t0000760) R-90503 006068 0.00 686.63 -1,373.26 :CHECKscan Payment

  Net Change=-686.63 0.00 686.63   -1,373.26 = Ending Balance =

4810-0000 Plus:Prepaid Rent/Maintenanc... 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/07/2017 02/2017 Praveen Gulati (t0000760) R-90503 006068 0.00 0.20 -0.20 :CHECKscan Payment

  Net Change=-0.20 0.00 0.20   -0.20 = Ending Balance =
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Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description Control Referenc
e

Debit Credit Balance Remarks

5720-0000 Interest on Bank Accounts -0.53 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/10/2017 02/2017 2.2017 bank J-9341 0.00 0.46 -0.99 2.2017 bank

  Net Change=-0.46 0.00 0.46   -0.99 = Ending Balance =

5800-0000 Late Fee 0.51 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   0.51 = Ending Balance =

6202-0000 Accounting 2,000.00 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   2,000.00 = Ending Balance =

6204-0000 Professional Consultant Fees 50.00 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   50.00 = Ending Balance =

6215-0000 Building Supplies 66.95 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   66.95 = Ending Balance =

6241-0000 Boiler Repair 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/08/2017 02/2017 21 Downing Street  (21dowing) K-42580 411 5,635.00 0.00 5,635.00 boiler install

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/08/2017 02/2017 21 Downing Street  (21dowing) K-42686 411 0.00 5,635.00 0.00 boiler install

  Net Change=0.00 5,635.00 5,635.00   0.00 = Ending Balance =

6250-0000 Elevator Inspection & Repair 555.26 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/08/2017 02/2017 Solid State Elevator Corp  (solids) K-42591 412 337.51 0.00 892.77 Monthly Maintenance Feb 17

  Net Change=337.51 337.51 0.00   892.77 = Ending Balance =

6265-0000 Exterminator 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/22/2017 02/2017 Assured Environments (assurede) K-42830 414 130.27 0.00 130.27 Comprehensive pest prevention

  Net Change=130.27 130.27 0.00   130.27 = Ending Balance =

6300-0000 Management 1,100.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/01/2017 02/2017 Livingston Management Service... K-42330 407 1,100.00 0.00 2,200.00 Management Fee

  Net Change=1,100.00 1,100.00 0.00   2,200.00 = Ending Balance =

6312-0000 Security Cameras/Intercom 489.94 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   489.94 = Ending Balance =

6320-0010 Worker's Compensation 118.22 = Beginning Balance =
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Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description Control Referenc
e

Debit Credit Balance Remarks

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/28/2017 02/2017 To Gross up February J-9277 0.00 2.40 115.82 To Gross up February

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/28/2017 02/2017 To Gross up February J-9277 60.62 0.00 176.44 To Gross up February

  Net Change=58.22 60.62 2.40   176.44 = Ending Balance =

6362-0000 Inspections 545.00 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   545.00 = Ending Balance =

6364-0000 Filing Fees 225.48 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   225.48 = Ending Balance =

6410-0000 Electricity 1,467.40 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   1,467.40 = Ending Balance =

6420-0000 Gas 3,798.12 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   3,798.12 = Ending Balance =

6430-0000 Water & Sewer 734.22 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   734.22 = Ending Balance =

6455-0000 Telephone & Internet 354.42 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/22/2017 02/2017 Verizon (verizon) K-42831 415 232.78 0.00 587.20 2/1/17-2/28/17

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/27/2017 02/2017 Verizon (verizon) K-43052 417 121.58 0.00 708.78 2/7/17-3/6/17

  Net Change=354.36 354.36 0.00   708.78 = Ending Balance =

6460-0000 Service Contract 555.00 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   555.00 = Ending Balance =

7615-0000 Payroll Processing Fees 236.93 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/10/2017 02/2017 ADP Inc. (adp) K-43578 21017 58.61 0.00 295.54 2/10/17

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/24/2017 02/2017 ADP Inc. (adp) K-43574 22417 58.61 0.00 354.15 2/24/17

  Net Change=117.22 117.22 0.00   354.15 = Ending Balance =

7700-0000 Miscellaneous Expense 160.00 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   160.00 = Ending Balance =

7845-0000 Gross Salary 1,015.38 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/28/2017 02/2017 To Gross up February J-9277 1,015.38 0.00 2,030.76 To Gross up February

  Net Change=1,015.38 1,015.38 0.00   2,030.76 = Ending Balance =
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Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description Control Referenc
e

Debit Credit Balance Remarks

7851-0000 FICA Expense 77.68 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/28/2017 02/2017 To Gross up February J-9277 77.68 0.00 155.36 To Gross up February

  Net Change=77.68 77.68 0.00   155.36 = Ending Balance =

7852-0000 FUTA Expense 6.10 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/28/2017 02/2017 To Gross up February J-9277 6.10 0.00 12.20 To Gross up February

  Net Change=6.10 6.10 0.00   12.20 = Ending Balance =

7853-0000 SUTA Expense 17.26 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/28/2017 02/2017 To Gross up February J-9277 17.26 0.00 34.52 To Gross up February

  Net Change=17.26 17.26 0.00   34.52 = Ending Balance =

31,436.60 31,436.60
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General Ledger
Period = Feb 2017

Book = Cash

Sort On =

Monday, March 20, 2017

10:20 AM



3/20/2017 1:23 PM

 Page 1 of 2

Control Batch Period Date Person Property Cash Acct Account Amount Reference Check # Notes
  R-89925 11948 02/2017 2/1/2017 Riccardi(t0000176) 534condo 1110-0000 1,144.38 :ACH-13705 Pre-Authorized Payment
  R-89926 11948 02/2017 2/1/2017 Khaneja(t0001082) 534condo 1110-0000 1,144.38 :ACH-13706 Pre-Authorized Payment
  R-90503 12059 02/2017 2/7/2017 Praveen Gulati(t0000760) 534condo 1110-0000 686.83 006068 :CHECKscan Payment
  R-90588 12079 02/2017 2/10/2017 Kuik(t0000179) 534condo 1110-0000 2,888.76 :ACH-WEB Online Payment - EFT Payment.
  R-90728 12115 02/2017 2/15/2017 Samuels(t0000177) 534condo 1110-0000 1,144.38 :ACH-WEB Online Payment - EFT Payment Paid by roommate AdamHausman (r0000142)
  R-90966 12180 02/2017 2/28/2017 Trubitt(t0000174) 534condo 1110-0000 1,144.38 :ACH-14151 Pre-Authorized Payment

Total 8,153.11

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo)

Receipt Register
For Period = Feb 2017



3/20/2017 1:23 PM

 Page 1 of 2

Control Batch Period Date Person Property Account Amount Reference Notes

  K-42330 19766 02/2017 2/1/2017 Livingston Management Services, LLC (living534condo 6300-0000  Management 1,100.00 407 Management Fee

  K-42580 19815 02/2017 2/8/2017 21 Downing Street  (21dowing) 534condo 6241-0000  Boiler Repair 5,635.00 411 boiler install

  K-42591 19816 02/2017 2/8/2017 Solid State Elevator Corp  (solids) 534condo 6250-0000  Elevator Inspection & Repair 337.51 412 Monthly Maintenance Feb 17

  K-42686 02/2017 2/8/2017 21 Downing Street  (21dowing) 534condo 6241-0000  Boiler Repair -5,635.00 411 boiler install

  K-42693 19847 02/2017 2/14/2017 Bargain Plumbing & Heating (bargain) 534condo 1720-0000  Building Improvement 5,635.00 413 BOILER INSTALL

  K-42830 19878 02/2017 2/22/2017 Assured Environments (assurede) 534condo 6265-0000  Exterminator 130.27 414 Comprehensive pest prevention

  K-42831 19878 02/2017 2/22/2017 Verizon (verizon) 534condo 6455-0000  Telephone & Internet 232.78 415 2/1/17-2/28/17

  K-43052 19913 02/2017 2/27/2017 Verizon (verizon) 534condo 6455-0000  Telephone & Internet 121.58 417 2/7/17-3/6/17

  K-43524 02/2017 2/24/2017 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) 534condo 2650-0000  Net Payroll 436.43 2417

  K-43525 02/2017 2/10/2017 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) 534condo 2650-0000  Net Payroll 436.44 21017

  K-43574 02/2017 2/24/2017 ADP Inc. (adp) 534condo 7615-0000  Payroll Processing Fees 58.61 22417 2/24/17

  K-43578 02/2017 2/10/2017 ADP Inc. (adp) 534condo 7615-0000  Payroll Processing Fees 58.61 21017 2/10/17

Total 8,547.23

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo)

Check Register
For Period = Feb 2017



Property Unit Resident Name Total 0-30 31-60 61-90 Over 90 Prepays Balance
Unpaid days days days days

Charges

534condo 5 t0000177 Yaneeke Samuels 3,433.14 1,144.38 0.00 1,144.38 1,144.38 0.00 3,433.14

534condo 6 t0000178 Michael Younge 1,144.38 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,144.38

534condo 7 t0000179 Tiiu Kuik 2,833.14 1,144.38 1,144.38 0.00 544.38 0.00 2,833.14

534condo 8 t0000180 Claude Simon 2,396.23 2,396.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,396.23

534condo RETAIL t0000760 Chicago Land Oil Company LLC
Praveen Gulati

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -0.20 -0.20

534condo 9,806.89 5,829.37 1,144.38 1,144.38 1,688.76 -0.20 9,806.69

Aged Receivables Page 1

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo)

Month Year = 02/2017

Monday, March 20, 2017

10:20 AM



Unit Unit Type Unit Resident Name Market Charge Amount Resident Other Move In Lease Move Out Balance
Sq Ft Rent Code Deposit Deposit Expiration

Current/Notice/Vacant Residents

2 1br 0.00 t0000174 Jason Trubitt 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 12/01/2012 0.00

Total 1,144.38

3 1br 0.00 t0001082 Dr. Amit Khaneja 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 01/01/2017 12/31/2099 0.00

Total 1,144.38

4 1br 0.00 t0000176 John Riccardi 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 05/01/2013 0.00

Total 1,144.38

5 1br 0.00 t0000177 Yaneeke Samuels 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 01/01/2013 3,433.14

Total 1,144.38

6 1br 0.00 t0000178 Michael Younge 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 02/22/2013 1,144.38

Total 1,144.38

7 1br 0.00 t0000179 Tiiu Kuik 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 01/15/2013 2,833.14

Total 1,144.38

8 1br 0.00 t0000180 Claude Simon 0.00 common 2,396.23 0.00 0.00 12/12/2013 2,396.23

Total 2,396.23

RETAIL retail 0.00 t0000760 Chicago Land Oil Company LLC
Praveen Gulati

0.00 comm 686.63 0.00 0.00 11/01/2015 10/31/2017 -0.20

Total 686.63

Total 534 West 42nd Street Condo
Association(534condo)

0.00 9,949.14 0.00 0.00 9,806.69

Summary Groups Square Market Actual Security Other # Of % Unit % Sqft Balance

Footage Rent Rent Deposit Deposits Units Occupancy Occupied

Current/Notice/Vacant Residents 9,949.14 0.00 0.00 9,806.69

Future Residents/Applicants 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Occupied Units 0.00 0.00 8 100.00 0.00

Total Non Rev Units 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Total Vacant Units 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Totals: 0.00 0.00 9,949.14 0.00 0.00 8 100.00 0.00 9,806.69

Rent Roll with Lease Charges Page 1

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo)

As Of = 03/19/2017

Month Year = 02/2017

Monday, March 20, 2017

10:20 AM



Unit Unit Type Unit Resident Name Market Charge Amount Resident Other Move In Lease Move Out Balance
Sq Ft Rent Code Deposit Deposit Expiration

Summary of Charges by Charge Code

(Current/Notice Residents Only)

Charge Code Amount

common 9,262.51

comm 686.63

Total 9,949.14

Rent Roll with Lease Charges Page 2

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo)

As Of = 03/19/2017

Month Year = 02/2017

Monday, March 20, 2017

10:20 AM
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